"Grand Prix Vienna" Wien / Vlienna 13./14.10.2016
Veranstalter/organiser: Landesradsportverband Wien

Communique: 18a

Startliste Scratch Manner Elite -startlist scratch men elite
Thursday 13 OCT - race distance: 15km (60 laps)

Nr. UCI-Code Name Team
at the railing
1 AUT19791125 MULLER, Andreas Austria
3 CZE19630520 JAURIS, Rene Nejlevnejsi pneu
5 CZE19770912 BLAHA, Martin Dukla Praha
7 CZE19930123 KRAUS, Jan Dukla Praha
9 CZE19960118 KOHOUT, Michal Dukla Praha
11 AUT19850807 GRAF, Andreas Hrinkows Advarics Cyclingteam
13 AUT19700601 TENOR, Wolfgang ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
15 AUT19950407 MASTALLER, Stefan RSV Irschenberg
17 AUT19850919 PLATONOV, Aleks RC Pottendorf
21 SVK19920519  TARAGEL, Filip Slovakia
23 CZE19960412  FANTA, Jiri Dukla Brno
25 HUN19880623 LOVASSY, Krisztian Hungary
84 CZE19980206  JUNEK, Josef Dukla Brno

in the sprinters lane
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AUT19940909
CZE19861010
CZE19910712
CZE19950805
AUT19930424
SVK19961022
IRL19930104

CZE19930403
HUN19960928
CZE19981020

IMREK, Dominik
HOCHMANN, Jiri
VENDOLSKY, Ondfej
PIETRULA, Nicolas
MATZNER, Stefan
STRMISKA, Andrj
ZAIDAN, Darragh
ROGOVAC, Denis
FILUTAS, Viktor
CECHMAN, Martin
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RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
Nejlevnejsi pneu

Dukla Praha

Dukla Praha

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
Slovakia

Ireland

AC Sparta Praha

Hungary

Dukla Brno
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Veranstalter/organiser: Landesradsportverband Wien

Communique: 23

Ergebnis Scratch Manner -result scratch men elite
Thursday 13 OCT - race distance: 15km (60 laps)

time: 17:00 min
Platz
Rank Nr. UCI-Code Name Team
1. 25 HUN19880623 LOVASSY, Krisztian Hungary
2. 1 AUT19791125 MULLER, Andreas Austria
3. 4 CZE19861010 HOCHMANN, Jiri Nejlevnejsi pneu
4. 8 CZE19950805 PIETRULA, Nicolas Dukla Praha
5. 11 AUT19850807 GRAF, Andreas Hrinkows Advarics Cyclingteam
6. 15 AUT19950407 MASTALLER, Stefan RSV Irschenberg
7. 5 CZE19770912 BLAHA, Martin Dukla Praha
8. 21 SVK19920519 TARAGEL, Filip Slovakia
9. 24 CZE19930403 ROGOVAC, Denis AC Sparta Praha
10. 26 HUN19960928 FILUTAS, Viktor Hungary
11. 84 CZE19980206  JUNEK, Josef Dukla Brno
12. 12 AUT19930424  MATZNER, Stefan ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
13. 7 CZE19930123 KRAUS, Jan Dukla Praha
14. 9 CZE19960118 KOHOUT, Michal Dukla Praha
dnf 22 IRL19930104 ZAIDAN, Darragh Ireland
dnf 6 CZE19910712 VENDOLSKY, Ondrej Dukla Praha
dnf 23 CZE19960412 FANTA, Jiri Dukla Brno
dnf 85 CZE19981020 CECHMAN, Martin Dukla Brno
dnf 3 CZE19630520 JAURIS, Rene Nejlevnejsi pneu
dnf 2 AUT19940909 IMREK, Dominik RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
dnf 17 AUT19850919 PLATONOV, Aleks RC Pottendorf
dnf 13 AUT19700601 TENOR, Wolfgang ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
dns 20 SVK19961022  STRMISKA, Andrj Slovakia
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